Amount
IGST Rate IGST

Amount

Special instruction(s) :-

1 A/C REPAIR@18 A/C REPAIR 16/03/2024 1.00 5940.00 NOS 5940.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1069.200.00 0.00 0.00 18.00 7009.20

Total 7009.20

SUMMARY OF DOCUMENT CHARGES

DOCUMENT CHARGES :

Grand Total 7009.20Rupees Seven Thousand and Nine And Twenty paise OnlyAmount In Words :

Terms and Condition :
1. General Terms and Conditions as per our exisitng PO to appear
2. PO Number needs to be mentioned in all invoices and correspondance in relevance to this order
3. Please notify E-way bill number, once the goods are shipped for us to accept.